SAMPLE JOB

GENERAL CONDITIONS - COST SUMMARY

		1		,,	1
ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
2	STAFF COST - CONSTRUCTION PHASE				
3	Project Manager	12	hrs	\$85.00	\$1,020.0
4	Superintendent - Lead	12	hrs	\$85.00	\$1,020.0
5	Accounting - Controller	0	hrs	\$55.00	\$0.0
				Subtotal	\$2,040.0
8	OFFICE SUPPLIES AND PRINTING				
6	Shop drawing printing cost	1	LS	\$300.00	\$300.0
				Subtotal	\$300.0
12	SAFETY				
7	safety and first aid supplies	1	LS	\$112.22	\$112.2
8	fire extinguisher	3	EA	\$42.36	\$127.0
				Subtotal	\$239.3
13	CLEAN-UP				
9	dumpsters	3	EA	\$600.00	\$1,800.0
10	Labor for Unidentifiable Clean-up	0	wks	\$175.00	\$0.0
11	Final Cleaning	0	LS	\$600.00	\$0.
12	Wet/Dry Shop Vacuum	1	EA	\$157.94	\$157.
13	misc. cleanup supplies	1	LS	\$200.00	\$200.0
				Subtotal	\$2,157.9
14	TEMPORARY FACILITIES				
14	Zip Wall Temporary Hallway Closure	2	EA	\$250.00	\$500.0
15	Professional Grade Floor Protection Rolls	3	EA	\$183.00	\$549.0
16	20 ft. x 100 ft. Clear 6 mil Plastic Sheeting	2	EA	\$148.40	\$296.8
17	Construction Signs	5	EA	\$15.22	\$76.5
		J [
18	misc supplies	1	LS	\$150.00	\$150.0

TOTAL \$6,309.14